
srno EmpName EmpDesignation type NameOfInstitution training_topic registration_date completiondate training_duration institute_address institute_contact certi_no cbse_id staff_oasis_id domain
1 PRADUMAN SINGH PGT CBSE CBP CBSE Competency Based Assessment (Secondary Level)- 7/4/2025 7/19/2025 12 CBSE REGIONAL OFFICE NOIDA 7827288099 CBSE/TRG/N/2025/968 A37011536456 449811 Domain 2
2 ISHANT MEHTA PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Competency based assessment - Social Science 6/25/2025 9/26/2025 12 M M Public Senior Secondary School, Gurugram 7303901900 CBSE/TRG/C/2025/808 OS_449948 Domain 1
3 NAVYA SEHGAL PRT SCIENCE CBSE CBP CBSE Capacity building programme for skill module 7/12/2025 7/22/2025 7 YWCA, DELHI 7011299055 51 1261466 Domain 2
4 ANKUSH MEHTA HOD (COMPUTER SCIENCE) CBSE CBP CBSE CBP of Web Application skill subject 7/17/2025 7/25/2025 6 MBS International School Dwarka 0 449715 Domain 2
5 SARITA DEWAN Sr.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful Mathematics 8/26/2025 8/27/2025 12 B L S WORLD SCHOOL,PLOT NO HS-03,SECTOR16,GR NOIDA WEST- 7827331996 B17011552415 B17011552415 449853 Domain 2
6 NEELAM RATRA SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE JOYFUL MATHEMATICS 8/26/2025 8/27/2025 12 B L S WORLD SCHOOL, PLOT NO HS-03,SECTOR 16,GR NOIDA WEST 7827331996 B17011552663 10342082@cbsedigital 449792 Domain 2
7 RANJANA RISHI HOD(COUNSELLING CELL) CBSE CBP CBSE English Core( Senior Secondary) 7/2/2025 9/19/2025 12 PS-1-2, Institutional Area, , I.P.Extn. Patparganj, 9999999999 449827 Domain 2
8 BHAVANA PATHAK SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE CBP on Web Application 7/17/2025 7/25/2025 6 MBS Intl School  Sec 11 Dwarka 0 449733 Domain 2
9 NIDHI DHAWAN SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE CBP on web applications skill subject 803 7/17/2025 7/25/2025 6 MBS international sector 11 Dwarka 0 NA . 449799 Domain 2

10 RITU SAHNI TGT CBSE CBP CBSE CBP ON WEB APPLICATIONS 7/17/2025 7/25/2025 6 MBS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DWARKA 0 1 449834 Domain 2
11 POOJA MARWAH SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE CBP on Web Application 7/17/2025 7/25/2025 6 MBS International school 0 0 449809 Domain 2
12 BHAVANA PATHAK SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE CBP on Web Application 7/17/2025 7/25/2025 6 MBS Intl School  Sec 11 Dwarka 0
13 RUCHI JOON PGT CBSE CBP CBSE English Core ( Senior Secondary) 7/1/2025 9/19/2025 12 PS-1-2, Institutional Area, , I.P.Extn. Patparganj, 9999999999 CBSE/TRG/D/2025/66 B06011524339 449839 Domain 2
14 NEETU GERA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Behavioural Challenges in Your Class- Identification & Management 4/5/2025 4/5/2025 2 Ebility 0 C1 Neetu Gera 0 449796
15 SWATI MIGLANI Teacher (Mathematics) CBSE CBP CBSE Mathematics Secondary 11/6/2025 11/7/2025 12 COE Panchkula 7838200930 B03011546220 449885 Domain 2
16 NEETU GERA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Digital Initiative for Transforming Education 4/5/2025 4/5/2025 5 CIET - NCERT 0 C 2 Neetu Gera 0 449796
17 NEETU GERA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Shielding your Digital Life , Cybersecurity as a part of School Education 4/11/2025 4/11/2025 2 CBSE 0 C 3 Neetu Gera 0 449796
18 NEETU GERA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Storytelling as Pedagogy 7/3/2025 7/19/2025 4 CBSE - COE NOIDA 9810068796 C 4 Neetu Gera A40011525662 449796 Domain 2
19 SAKSHI SHEORAN PRT CBSE CBP CBSE CBSE orientation cum capacity building workshop on implementation of vocational education, art educa 5/14/2025 5/14/2025 4 CBSE office Dwarka 1122509256
20 PARUL AGARWAL HOD(ENGLISH) CBSE CBP CBSE English Core (Senior Secondary) 7/1/2025 9/19/2025 12 PS-1-2, Institutional Area, , I.P.Extn. Patparganj, 9999999999 CBSE/TRG/D/2025/35 B06011524332 449805 Domain 2
21 SAKSHI JULKA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE English Core(Senior Secondary) 7/16/2025 7/27/2025 12 Sun Valley International School, A- 1,Sector -1,Vaishali, Ghaziabad, U. P. 4151531 CBSE/TRGN/N/2025/140 Sakshi Julka 449843 Domain 2
22 RANJANA RISHI HOD(COUNSELLING CELL) CBSE CBP ICTRC Addressing Aggression: Building Safer School Communities 7/25/2025 7/30/2025 8 ICRTC 111 C1. Ranjana Rishi 449827 Domain 1
23 ANUPAMA VARMA SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful Mathematics 7/27/2025 8/26/2025 8 B L S WORLD SCHOOL PLOT NO HS 03, SECTOR 16, GREATER NOIDA WEST 9958676343 449717 Domain 2
24 ANUPAMA VARMA SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful Mathematics 7/27/2025 8/27/2025 8 B L S WORLD SCHOOL PLOT NO HS 03, SECTOR 16, GREATER NOIDA WEST 9958676343 449717 Domain 2
25 ANUPAMA VARMA SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful Mathematics 7/11/2025 8/26/2025 8 B L S WORLD SCHOOL PLOT NO HS 03, SECTOR 16, GREATER NOIDA WEST 9958676343 449717 Domain 2
26 ANUPAMA VARMA SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful Mathematics 7/11/2025 8/27/2025 8 B L S WORLD SCHOOL PLOT NO HS 03, SECTOR 16, GREATER NOIDA WEST 9958676343 449717 Domain 2
27 ANUPAMA VARMA SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Mathematics (Secondary) 7/27/2025 8/22/2025 8 BHAI JOGA SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, D 4 FAIZ ROAD KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 9958676343 449717 Domain 2
28 ANUPAMA VARMA SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Mathematics (Secondary) 7/27/2025 8/23/2025 8 BHAI JOGA SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, D 4 FAIZ ROAD KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 9958676343 449717 Domain 2
29 SIMMY KANT Vice Principal CBSE CBP CBSE English Core 8/11/2025 9/19/2025 12 PS-1-2, Institutional Area, , I.P.Extn. Patparganj, 9999999999
30 SIMMY KANT Vice Principal CBSE CBP CBSE Implementation of vocational education,art education and physical education as per NCF- SE 5/5/2025 5/14/2025 3 CBSE Dwarka Headquarters 99999999 CBSE/ SE/2025/NCF- SE(063)
31 Ankita Samui Teacher CBSE CBP CBSE AI IN CLASSROOM 7/18/2025 8/2/2025 4 Delhi East, PS-1-2, Institutional Area I.P. Extn. Patparganj Delhi -110092 9891112007 CBSE/TRG/D/2025/787 A41011567814 1498449 Domain 1
32 MITHILESH KR. JHA SR. PGT CBSE CBP CBSE Competency Based Assessment (Secondary Level)- 7/4/2025 7/19/2025 12 CBSE REGIONAL OFFICE NOIDA 1202990170 CBSE/TRG/N/2025/982
33 ZEENAT SONI TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Competency based assessment - Social Science 7/25/2025 7/26/2025 12 Bal Bhavan School - Mayur Vihar 9891220891 CBSE/TRG/D2025/26 B320115319108151 449913 Domain 2
34 RITU SINGH TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Competency based assessment (secondary level) social science 7/25/2025 7/26/2025 12 BAL Bhawan public school phase II Mayur vihar Delhi 9891220891 CBSE/TRG/2025/73 B32011531924 449912 Domain 2
35 Vinita Kakkar SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Competency based assessment secondary level social science 7/25/2025 7/26/2025 12 BAL Bhawan public school Phase 2 Delhi 9891220891 CBSE/TR/D/2025/88 B32011531925 449892 Domain 2
36 DEEPTI SABHARWAL HOD(Biology) CBSE CBP CBSE Biology senior secondary 2 day program 8/7/2025 8/8/2025 12 PS-1-2, Institutional Area, , I.P.Extn. Patparganj, 9811618941 CBSE/TRG/D/2025/64 B 27011538789 449742 Domain 1
37 RITU SAHNI TGT CBSE CBP CBSE CYBER SAFETY 3/20/2025 4/1/2025 2 CBSE ONLINE PORTAL 1 U/823175 G12111360356 449834 Domain 2
38 RITU SAHNI TGT CBSE CBP CBSE DISASTER MANAGEMENT 7/1/2025 9/20/2025 6 CBSE 1 CBSE/TRG/C/2025/4148 A42011524840 449834 Domain 2
39 KALPANA CHAUDHARY TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Disaster management 7/1/2025 9/20/2025 8 Rawal convent ballabhgarh 9817555510 449760 Domain 2
40 NIDHI BENIPURI PRT CBSE CBP CBSE CBP Secondary Level 7/12/2025 7/19/2025 12 Indirapuram Public School, Ghaziabad 9911118665 CBSE/TRG/N/2025/980 10342139@cbsedigital 449928 Domain 2
41 PREETI KUMAR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Cultivating creativity and computational thinking in STEM areas 7/10/2025 7/10/2025 2 DELHI WEST 9818422543 CBSE/OS/2020/W/711824 10342200@cbsedigital 449814 Domain 1
42 PREETI KUMAR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Breaking Barriers Empowering Girls in STEM fields 7/18/2025 7/18/2025 2 Ms. K. Madhuri Coe Delhi west 9818422543 CBSE/OS/2020/W/712902 10342200@cbsedigital 449814 Domain 1
43 PREETI KUMAR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Promoting Mental Health and wellness among students 7/12/2025 7/12/2025 6 Ms. Viji Shridhar, Ms Nivedita Nethanir 9968235622 CBSE/TRG/D/2025/912 10342200@cbsedigital 449814 Domain 1
44 PRIYA VIRMANI TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful Mathematics 8/26/2025 8/27/2025 12 BLS WORLD SCHOOL PLOT NO. HS 03 SEC 16 GREATER NOIDA WEST( NOIDA EXTN) 7827331996 449818 Domain 2
45 EKTA AHLUWALIA PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Storytelling as  pedagogy 6/30/2025 7/19/2025 6 The Manthan School,Greater Noida West 9810068796 CBSE/TRG/N/2025/051 449933 Domain 1
46 SUKARMA NEHRA PGT(LIBRARY) CBSE CBP CBSE Life Skills( Advance)-One Day 7/8/2025 8/30/2025 7 Center of Excellence, Panchkula 9289125607 A14011544043 449874 Domain 1
47 SUKARMA NEHRA PGT(LIBRARY) CBSE CBP CBSE Disaster Management-One Day 7/1/2025 9/20/2025 8 Center of Excellence, Panchkula 9891017678 CBSE/TRG/C/2025/8270 A42011526351 449874 Domain 2
48 ANITA WADHAWAN SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Web Applications 7/17/2025 7/25/2025 6 MBS International School Dwarka 0 449711 Domain 2
49 ANITA WADHAWAN SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Disaster Management 7/17/2025 9/20/2025 6 Rawal Public School Ballabgarh 0 A42011524825 449711 Domain 2
50 HUMERA IQBAL TGT CBSE CBP Department of Skill Education, CBSE 1. Life Cycle of Medicine & Vaccine (code - 914) 2. Things You should know about keeping Medicines a 7/12/2025 7/22/2025 7 YWCA of Delhi Women's Training Institute, Connaught Place, NEW DELHI 0 CBSE/Skill Education/Delhi(HQ) 449918 Domain 2
51 ISHANT MEHTA PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE National Curriculum Framework for School Education 2023 0000-00-00 12/6/2025 4 Sector 19 Mathura Road Faridabad 8744078548 CBSE/TRG/C/2025/8005 A4301155736412324154 OS_449947 Domain 3
52 PAYAL MATHUR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Storytelling as pedagogy 7/1/2025 7/19/2025 6 The Manthan School,Sec16C Greater Noida West 9953011512 CBSE/TRG/N2025/34 10342127@cbsedigital 449904 Domain 2
53 PAYAL MATHUR PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Cultivating Creativity and Computational Thinking in Stem Area 0000-00-00 6/18/2025 2 Prayagraj 0 CBSE/OS/2020R/74354 10342127@cbsedigital 449904
54 KAVITA SINGH TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Virtual Lab for Teaching Learning and Assessment in Social Science 7/4/2025 7/9/2025 2 CIET,NCERT 8800440559 449762 Domain 2
55 NAMRATA RAJ TGT CBSE CBP CBSE secondary mathematica 11/6/2025 11/7/2025 12 shallom hills international school, ggn 1244046471 B03011546177 449787 Domain 2
56 JOONI NAURIYAL SR.TGT CBSE CBP CBSE Science (Secondary) 9/20/2025 9/21/2025 12 COE Panchkula 2521500 jooni@dps57 449757 Domain 2
57 RUCHI MEHTA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Gender Sensitivity 8/30/2025 8/30/2025 6 DPS sector 19 Faridabad 1292280522 ruchi1979 449840 Domain 1
58 RUCHI MEHTA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE STEM DLD 7/12/2025 7/12/2025 6 DPS Greater faridabad 9891416375 ruchi1979 449840 Domain 2
59 RUCHI MEHTA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Science-Elementary 11/29/2025 11/29/2025 6 JAYPEE public school sector 91 Faridabad 9891748855 ruchi1979 449840 Domain 2
60 RUCHI MEHTA SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Disaster management 0000-00-00 3/17/2026 6 DPS sector 19 Faridabad 1292280522 ruchi1979 449840 Domain 2
61 RUCHI MEHTA SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Stress Management 0000-00-00 2/28/2026 6 DPS sector 19 Faridabad 1292280522 ruchi1979 449840 Domain 3
62 MADHVI CHADHA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE National CurriculuFramework - Foundational Stage 7/1/2025 7/6/2025 6 Maples Academy Meerut Road 8477009090 CBSE/ TRG/U/2025/944 OS_449769 449769 Domain 3
63 MADHVI CHADHA SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE STEM DlD 0000-00-00 7/12/2025 6 DPS Greater Faridabad 129555577 OS_449769 449769 Domain 2
64 MADHVI CHADHA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful Mathematics 6/4/2025 8/23/2025 12 Shree Bateshwarnath Convent School 9411205085 OS_449769 449769 Domain 2
65 MADHVI CHADHA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Learning Through Art Integration 5/6/2025 5/6/2025 2 Coe Dehradun 9548045400 CBSE/OS/2020/U/838700 OS_449769 449769
66 REKHA GAUR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Story Telling as pedagogy 7/19/2025 7/19/2025 6 NOIDA 9911909805 CBSE/TRG/N/2025/023 A40011526008 449830 Domain 2
67 REKHA GAUR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Cultivating Creativity and Computational Thinking in STEM Areas 6/12/2025 6/24/2025 1 Prayagraj 1 CBSE/OS/2020/R/744460 G13411489252 449830 Domain 2
68 AARUSHI SINGH PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful Mathematics 8/16/2025 9/13/2025 12 Ramjas International School R K Puram New Delhi 9811332268 1810601 Domain 2
69 REKHA GAUR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Cultivating Creativity and Computational Thinking in STEM Areas 6/12/2025 6/24/2025 1 COE-PRAYAGRAJ 1 CBSE/OS/2020/R/744449 G13411489247 449830 Domain 2
70 MADHVI CHADHA SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Value Education 0000-00-00 11/22/2025 6 DPS,Faridabad Sec 19C 1292280522 OS_449769 449769 Domain 1
71 MADHVI CHADHA SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Stress Management 0000-00-00 2/20/2026 3 DPS,Faridabad Sec 19C 1292280522 OS_449769 449769 Domain 3
72 MADHVI CHADHA SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Disaster Managemwnt 0000-00-00 3/17/2026 4 DPS,Faridabad Sec 19C 1292280522 OS_449769 449769 Domain 2
73 REKHA GAUR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Cultivating Creativity and Computational Thinking in STEM Areas 6/12/2025 6/19/2025 1 COE-PRAYAGRAJ 1 CBSE/OS/2020/R/743448 G13411489257 449830 Domain 2
74 REKHA GAUR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Cultivating Creativity and Computational Thinking in STEM Areas 6/12/2025 6/18/2025 1 COE-PRAYAGRAJ 1 CBSE/OS/2020/R/743447 G13411489261 449830 Domain 2
75 REKHA GAUR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Sheilding your digital life: Cyber security as a part of school education 4/10/2025 4/11/2025 2 CBSE Training Unit 1 Cir NO. TRG-06/2025 dated 04.0 449830 Domain 2
76 SONIA PAHUJA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful Mathematics 8/16/2025 9/13/2025 12 Ramdas International school ,Rk Puram,N. Dellhi 9811333368
77 SONIA PAHUJA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful Mathematics 8/16/2025 9/13/2025 12 Ramdas International school ,Rk Puram,N. Dellhi 9811333368
78 SONIA PAHUJA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful Mathematics 8/16/2025 9/13/2025 12 Ramdas International school ,Rk Puram,N. Dellhi 9811333368 8.17012E+11 449865 Domain 2
79 SONIA PAHUJA SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Value Education 0000-00-00 11/22/2025 6 DPS ,Faridabad 129251500 449865 Domain 1
80 SONIA PAHUJA SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Disaster Management 0000-00-00 3/17/2026 6 DPS, Faridabad 129251500 449865 Domain 1
81 MADHVI GROVER SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Stem learning and development 6/26/2025 7/12/2025 6 Delhi Public School , Greater Faridabad 2285022 NA DPS71 Domain 2
82 MADHVI GROVER SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Science Elementary Classes 7/31/2025 11/29/2025 6 JP Public School,Surya Vihar 2280522 NA DPS71 449770 Domain 2
83 MADHVI GROVER SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Value Education 0000-00-00 11/22/2025 6  DPS , Faridabad?fs 2280522 NA DPS71 449770 Domain 1
84 VANDANA SINGH SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE addressing behavourial challenges in sttudents 6/17/2025 6/6/2025 2 eblity raipur india 1 681734 103421232cbsedigital 449889 Domain 1
85 RENU SHARMA PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Cyber Apradh 7/21/2025 7/21/2025 5 CBSE ( center of excellence ) online 7091194422 N/A Renu@123gmail.com 1743967 Domain 2
86 RENU SHARMA PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Social media Suraksha 7/7/2025 7/7/2025 5 CBSE ( center of excellence ) online 7091194422 NA Renu@123gmail.com 1743967 Domain 2
87 SAKSHI JULKA SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Cultivating Creativity and Computational Thinking in STEM areas 0000-00-00 7/22/2025 1 CBSE  REGIONAL OFFICE, SECTOR 5,COE PANCHKULA 2565767 CBSE/OS/2020/C/216445 Sakshi Julka 449843 Domain 3
88 BHAVNA GAUTAM SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Python(Senior Secondary)-Computer Science 8/13/2025 12/6/2025 12 DAV Public School ,Sector 14 Faridabad 9466203773 CBSE/TRG/C/2025/209 dps@313 449734 Domain 2
89 SAKSHI JULKA SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE CYBER HYGIENE PRACTICES : PERSONAL DIGITAL DEVICES 0000-00-00 7/28/2025 3 DIKSHA- CIET NCERT 26864801 Sakshi Julka 449843 Domain 3
90 SAKSHI JULKA SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE BREAKING BARRIERS, EMPOWERING GIRLS IN STEM FIELDS 0000-00-00 7/11/2025 1  CBSE - COE CHENNAI - New No-3, Old No. 1630 A, \"J\" Block, 16th Main Road Anna Nagar West, Chennai-600040. 26163970 CBSE/OS/2020/M/461330 Sakshi Julka 449843 Domain 3



91 BHAVNA GAUTAM SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Value Education 0000-00-00 11/22/2025 6 DPS FARIDABAD 1292280522 CBSE/TRG/C/2025/7058 dps@313 449734 Domain 1
92 BHAVNA GAUTAM SR. PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Disaster Management 0000-00-00 3/17/2026 4 DPS FARIDABAD 1292280522 dps@313 449734 Domain 2
93 TARUNA RAJ SINGH SR.PRT CBSE CBP CBSE JOYFUL MATHEMATICS 9/12/2025 9/13/2025 12 RK PURAM NEW DELHI 9811332268 9818298211 449886 Domain 2
94 MINAKSHI NAGPAL PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Use of Artificial intelligence in classrooms 7/4/2025 7/19/2025 6 N K Bagrodia school Rohini Delhi 1127550255 CBSE/TRG/W/2025/314 MinakshiN 449779 Domain 2
95 MINAKSHI NAGPAL PRT CBSE CBP CBSE CYBER SAFETY & SECURITY 7/10/2025 7/26/2025 6 Jaypee Public school,Noida 1204195958 CBSE/TRG/N/2025/561 MinakshiN 449779 Domain 2
96 TARUNA RAJ SINGH SR.PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE LIFE SKILLS 0000-00-00 11/22/2025 2 DPS SECTOR 19 FARIDABAD 1294241500 9818298211 449886 Domain 1
97 TARUNA RAJ SINGH SR.PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE DISASTER MANAGEMENT 0000-00-00 3/17/2026 2 DPS SECTOR 19 FARIDABAD 1294241500 9818298211 449886 Domain 2
98 MALADEEP BHATIA Teacher (Mathematics) CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful mathematics 8/26/2025 8/27/2025 12 Noida 7827331996 551100 449771 Domain 2
99 MALADEEP BHATIA Teacher (Mathematics) CBSE CBP CBSE Joyful mathematics 8/26/2025 8/27/2025 12 Noida 7827331996 551100 449771 Domain 2

100 KAVITA SINGH TGT CBSE CBP CBSE POWER OF AUDIO IN EDUCATION 7/18/2025 8/25/2025 5 CIET,NCERT 8800440559 449762 Domain 2
101 KAVITA SINGH TGT CBSE CBP CBSE SOCIAL MEDIA SAFETY 8/4/2025 8/12/2025 5 CIET,NCERT IN COLLABORATION WITH CYBER PEACE FOUNDATION 8800440559 449762 Domain 2
102 KAVITA SINGH TGT CBSE CBP CBSE OPEN EDUCATION RESOURCES(OER)INNOVATING EDUCATION 8/6/2025 8/21/2025 5 CIET,NCERT 8800440559 449762 Domain 1
103 KAVITA SINGH TGT CBSE CBP CBSE SOCIAL SCIENCE(SECONDARY) 7/22/2025 8/21/2025 12 CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE,NOIDA 9717659468 CBSE/TRG/N/2025/492 449762 Domain 2
104 SONIA MENDIRATTA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE USE OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE IN CLASSROOMS 6/28/2025 6/28/2025 4 ALWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 6KM STONE ALWAR RAJASTHAN 8875026580 CBSE/TRG/A/2025/980 PRASHVIPRANAV@1 449864 Domain 2
105 KAVITA SINGH TGT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE WEBINARS IN SOCIAL SCIENCES-CLASSES IX-X 0000-00-00 8/27/2025 2 DPSS-HRDC 1206968222 449762 Domain 2
106 KAVITA SINGH TGT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE GENDER SENSITIVITY 0000-00-00 8/30/2025 6 DELHL PUBLIC SCHOOL 1292280522 449762 Domain 1
107 SONIA MENDIRATTA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE NATIONAL CURRICULUM AND FRAMEWORK FOUNDATIONAL STAGE 7/6/2025 7/6/2025 3 MAPLES ACADEMY MUZAFFARNAGAR MEERUT KHATAULI ROAD 9411616688 CBSE/TRG/U/2025/937 PRASHVIPRANAV@1 449864 Domain 3
108 MONIKA AHUJA PGT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE Stem DLD workshop -Papr presentation for science secondary 0000-00-00 7/12/2025 6 DPS Greater Faridabad, Haryana 7838822258 NA 449782 Domain 2
109 SONIA MENDIRATTA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE GENDER SENSTIVITY IN SCHOOLS 7/12/2025 7/12/2025 3 BANARSI DAS MEM PUB SCH SIYANA BULANDSHAHAR UP 9520492114 CBSE/TRG/N/2025/652 PRASHVIPRANAV@1 449864 Domain 1
110 GARIMA YADAV PRT CBSE CBP CBSE Storytelling as pedagogy 7/2/2025 7/19/2025 4 The Manthan School sector 16 C Greater Noida West 9999116600 CBSE/TRG/N/2025/042 A40011529451 449922 Domain 2
111 SONIA MENDIRATTA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE MATHEMATICS ELEMENTARY CLASSES 8/16/2025 8/17/2025 12  R P S PUBLIC S S SCHOOL VIL SURANA MAHENDERGARH 9416973724 CBSE/TRG/C/2025/005 PRASHVIPRANAV@1 449864 Domain 2
112 PREETI KUMAR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE GENDER SENSITIVITY 8/30/2025 8/30/2025 6 DPS, ,SECTOR 19,FARIDABAD 1292280522 CBSE/TRG/C/2025/7328 10342200@cbsedigital 449814 Domain 1
113 PREETI KUMAR PRT CBSE CBP CBSE SCIENCE (ELEMENTARY) 11/29/2025 11/29/2025 6 JAYPEE PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEC91,FARIDABAD 9891748855 CBSE/TRG/C/2025/694 10342200@cbsedigital 449814 Domain 2
114 PREETI KUMAR PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE DISASTER MANAGEMENT 0000-00-00 3/17/2026 6 DPS, ,SECTOR 19,FARIDABAD 1292280522 10342200@cbsedigital 449814 Domain 2
115 PREETI KUMAR PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE STRESS MANAGEMENT 0000-00-00 2/28/2026 6 DPS, ,SECTOR 19,FARIDABAD 1292280522 10342200@cbsedigital 449814 Domain 3
116 EKTA AGARWAL PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE GENDER SENSITIVITY 0000-00-00 8/30/2025 6 CBSE 1292280522 449745 Domain 1
117 EKTA AGARWAL PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE STRESS MANAGEMENT 0000-00-00 2/28/2026 6 CBSE 1292280522 449745 Domain 1
118 EKTA AGARWAL PRT CBSE Inhouse INHOUSE DISASTER MANAGEMENT 0000-00-00 3/17/2026 6 CBSE 1292280522 449745 Domain 2
119 EKTA AGARWAL PRT CBSE CBP CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE 7/27/2025 11/4/2025 12 CBSE 8813038379 B04011580323 449745 Domain 3
120 SONIA MENDIRATTA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE VALUE EDUCATION 11/22/2025 11/22/2025 6 DPS, FARIDABAD SECTOR 19 1294241500 PRASHVIPRANAV@1 449864 Domain 1
121 SONIA MENDIRATTA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE DISASTER MANAGEMENT 3/17/2026 3/17/2026 4 DPS, FARIDABAD SECTOR 19 1294241500 PRASHVIPRANAV@1 449864 Domain 2
122 SONIA MENDIRATTA SR. PRT CBSE CBP CBSE STRESS MANAGEMENT 2/28/2026 2/28/2026 3 DPS, FARIDABAD SECTOR 19 1294241500 PRASHVIPRANAV@1 449864 Domain 3
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